
OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Shoot Date: 10/10/2021

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                     
   

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Monday, October 11, 2021 7:20:24 PM

DEVIL'S WOOD - END OF TRAIL
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

ANGEL 49 24.67 19.93 33.71 21.78 30.73 130.821 1

VALDEZ S 29.79 26.29 28.21 36.94 29.92 151.152 1

SILVER JACK 49 30.59 25.84 28.42 36.11 39.21 160.173 2

NAT WEST 49 34.35 27.92 39.42 27.77 39.32 168.784 3

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN S 30.46 28.47 33.87 46.52 35.14 174.465 2

LITTLE RANGER SS 36.26 28.10 38.27 31.00 45.93 179.566 1

TEXAS JACK S 42.14 31.00 31.80 37.94 43.37 186.257 3

RANGER AL MOORE W 44.64 34.08 32.30 42.29 38.07 191.388 1

PIT KARSON S 29.01 35.30 43.27 43.17 41.90 192.659 4

JOHN SKALLY WHITE 49 37.26 28.80 40.90 36.86 50.02 193.8410 4

EL GRINTA ES 37.55 45.08 29.20 38.81 51.94 202.5811 1

M WHITE DOG 49 31.43 34.29 46.56 35.10 58.59 205.9712 5

MAX MILLER F 44.55 33.96 49.29 39.62 42.56 209.9813 1

BAMBINO W 51.87 32.27 44.62 34.92 53.51 217.1914 2

TUKO RED S 68.40 35.09 40.82 35.58 39.18 219.0715 5

THE WOZ 49 37.94 35.79 55.25 56.97 40.28 226.2316 6

SLAYER THE REVENGE 49 43.08 34.03 55.03 34.94 61.41 228.4917 7

TIGER JACK S 51.46 73.11 37.24 34.33 53.99 250.1318 6

BLU RANGER 49 38.82 36.37 35.93 65.51 75.16 251.7919 8

CODY WOLF GF 74.12 34.19 45.01 53.39 54.34 261.0520 1

CHARLEY MCWAITE S 51.57 37.27 50.60 44.07 82.19 265.7021 7

MAGNUM W 81.43 50.45 79.19 54.12 72.43 337.6222 3

WILD EAGLE 49 72.28 51.40 84.80 77.83 71.10 357.4123 9

BYLLY KUCK 49 74.83 52.48 74.87 82.51 79.49 364.1824 10

COLORADO 49 92.10 63.99 64.24 65.49 84.14 369.9625 11

DOC HOLIDAY SS 73.51 77.56 101.38 65.00 100.80 418.2526 2

WILD 49 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.9527 12

ROY ROGERS ES 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.9528 2

MAGICIAN CBA 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.9529 2

TUCO RAMIREZ S 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.9530 8

EB FINGERLESS CBA 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.9531 1
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                     

                

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

10/10/2021

Match Final

Monday, October 11, 2021 7:18:23 PM Page 1 of 1

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

DEVIL'S WOOD - END OF TRAIL

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

ANGEL 24.67 19.93 33.71 21.78 30.73 130.821 1

SILVER JACK 30.59 25.84 28.42 36.11 39.21 160.172 3

NAT WEST 34.35 27.92 39.42 27.77 39.32 168.783 4

JOHN SKALLY WHITE 37.26 28.80 40.90 36.86 50.02 193.844 10

M WHITE DOG 31.43 34.29 46.56 35.10 58.59 205.975 12

THE WOZ 37.94 35.79 55.25 56.97 40.28 226.236 16

SLAYER THE REVENGE 43.08 34.03 55.03 34.94 61.41 228.497 17

BLU RANGER 38.82 36.37 35.93 65.51 75.16 251.798 19

WILD EAGLE 72.28 51.40 84.80 77.83 71.10 357.419 23

BYLLY KUCK 74.83 52.48 74.87 82.51 79.49 364.1810 24

COLORADO 92.10 63.99 64.24 65.49 84.14 369.9611 25

WILD 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.9512 27

Category: Cattle Baron

EB FINGERLESS 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.951 31

MAGICIAN 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.952 29

Category: Elder Statesman

EL GRINTA 37.55 45.08 29.20 38.81 51.94 202.581 11

ROY ROGERS 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.952 28

Category: Frontiersman

MAX MILLER 44.55 33.96 49.29 39.62 42.56 209.981 13

Category: Gun Fighter

CODY WOLF 74.12 34.19 45.01 53.39 54.34 261.051 20

Category: Senior

VALDEZ 29.79 26.29 28.21 36.94 29.92 151.151 2

MARSHAL STEVEN GARD 30.46 28.47 33.87 46.52 35.14 174.462 5

TEXAS JACK 42.14 31.00 31.80 37.94 43.37 186.253 7

PIT KARSON 29.01 35.30 43.27 43.17 41.90 192.654 9

TUKO RED 68.40 35.09 40.82 35.58 39.18 219.075 15

TIGER JACK 51.46 73.11 37.24 34.33 53.99 250.136 18

CHARLEY MCWAITE 51.57 37.27 50.60 44.07 82.19 265.707 21

TUCO RAMIREZ 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.958 30

Category: Silver Senior

LITTLE RANGER 36.26 28.10 38.27 31.00 45.93 179.561 6

DOC HOLIDAY 73.51 77.56 101.38 65.00 100.80 418.252 26

Category: Wrangler

RANGER AL MOORE 44.64 34.08 32.30 42.29 38.07 191.381 8

BAMBINO 51.87 32.27 44.62 34.92 53.51 217.192 14

MAGNUM 81.43 50.45 79.19 54.12 72.43 337.623 22
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Shoot Date: 10/10/2021

Match 
Final ALIAS                        

                
Category

Final 

Monday, October 11, 2021 7:18:04 PM

DEVIL'S WOOD - END OF TRAIL
Awards List Match Finals Results Main Match

 Cat Final Clean Match TimeState

Legend CyanCategory WinnersY Clean Match Magenta Both= = =
Total 
Misses

Total 
Proc.

Minor 
Safety

ANGEL 49'r Class 130.821 1 Italy*** 1 1 0

VALDEZ Senior 151.152 1 Italy*** 4 0 0

SILVER JACK 49'r Class 160.173 2 Italy**** 0 0 0

NAT WEST 49'r Class 168.784 3 Italy 2 0 0

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDI Senior 174.465 2 Italy 1 0 0

LITTLE RANGER Silver Senior 179.566 1 Italy*** 1 1 0

TEXAS JACK Senior 186.257 3 Italy 2 0 0

RANGER AL MOORE Wrangler 191.388 1 Italy*** 3 0 0

PIT KARSON Senior 192.659 4 Italy 9 0 0

JOHN SKALLY WHITE 49'r Class 193.8410 4 Italy 3 2 0

EL GRINTA Elder Statesman 202.5811 1 Italy*** 10 0 0

M WHITE DOG 49'r Class 205.9712 5 Italy 3 1 0

MAX MILLER Frontiersman 209.9813 1 Italy*** 3 0 0

BAMBINO Wrangler 217.1914 2 Italy 11 0 0

TUKO RED Senior 219.0715 5 Italy 9 1 0

THE WOZ 49'r Class 226.2316 6 Italy 10 0 0

SLAYER THE REVENGE 49'r Class 228.4917 7 Italy 6 1 0

TIGER JACK Senior 250.1318 6 Italy 12 1 0

BLU RANGER 49'r Class 251.7919 8 Italy 6 1 0

CODY WOLF Gun Fighter 261.0520 1 Italy*** 10 1 0

CHARLEY MCWAITE Senior 265.7021 7 Italy 5 2 0

MAGNUM Wrangler 337.6222 3 Italy 8 2 0

WILD EAGLE 49'r Class 357.4123 9 Italy 16 0 0

BYLLY KUCK 49'r Class 364.1824 10 Italy 8 1 0

COLORADO 49'r Class 369.9625 11 Italy 8 0 0

DOC HOLIDAY Silver Senior 418.2526 2 Italy 14 1 0

WILD 49'r Class 4,999.9527 12 Italy 0 0 0

ROY ROGERS Elder Statesman 4,999.9528 2 Italy 0 0 0

MAGICIAN Cattle Baron 4,999.9529 2 Italy 0 0 0

TUCO RAMIREZ Senior 4,999.9530 8 Italy 0 0 0

EB FINGERLESS Cattle Baron 4,999.9531 1 Italy*** 0 0 0
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10/10/2021

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Monday, October 11, 2021 7:18:53 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 1 of 4

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Matc h
DEVIL'S WOOD - END OF TRAIL

Match 
Final

ANGEL

24.67 19.93 33.71 21.78 30.73 130.82

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.7321.7823.7119.9324.67

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

115.82

5

10

0

49'r Class

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

VALDEZ

29.79 26.29 28.21 36.94 29.92 151.15

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.9226.9423.2126.2924.79

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

131.15

20

0

0

Senior

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SILVER JACK

30.59 25.84 28.42 36.11 39.21 160.17

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.2136.1128.4225.8430.59

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

160.17

0

0

0

49'r Class

3

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NAT WEST

34.35 27.92 39.42 27.77 39.32 168.78

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.3227.7739.4227.9229.35

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

158.78

10

0

0

49'r Class

4

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MARSHAL STEVEN G

30.46 28.47 33.87 46.52 35.14 174.46

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.1446.5228.8728.4730.46

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

169.46

5

0

0

Senior

5

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LITTLE RANGER

36.26 28.10 38.27 31.00 45.93 179.56

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.9331.0038.2728.1031.26

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

164.56

5

10

0

Silver Senior

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TEXAS JACK

42.14 31.00 31.80 37.94 43.37 186.25

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.3732.9431.8031.0037.14

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

176.25

10

0

0

Senior

7

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

RANGER AL MOORE

44.64 34.08 32.30 42.29 38.07 191.38

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.0732.2932.3034.0839.64

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

176.38

15

0

0

Wrangler

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

PIT KARSON

29.01 35.30 43.27 43.17 41.90 192.65

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.9033.1728.2725.3029.01

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

147.65

45

0

0

Senior

9

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



10/10/2021

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Monday, October 11, 2021 7:18:53 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 2 of 4

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Matc h
DEVIL'S WOOD - END OF TRAIL

Match 
Final

JOHN SKALLY WHIT

37.26 28.80 40.90 36.86 50.02 193.84

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.0236.8630.9028.8032.26

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

158.84

15

20

0

49'r Class

10

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL GRINTA

37.55 45.08 29.20 38.81 51.94 202.58

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.9423.8124.2030.0837.55

0=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

152.58

50

0

0

Elder Statesman

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

M WHITE DOG

31.43 34.29 46.56 35.10 58.59 205.97

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.5935.1046.5629.2931.43

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

180.97

15

10

0

49'r Class

12

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAX MILLER

44.55 33.96 49.29 39.62 42.56 209.98

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.5639.6239.2933.9639.55

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

194.98

15

0

0

Frontiersman

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BAMBINO

51.87 32.27 44.62 34.92 53.51 217.19

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.5129.9229.6227.2731.87

20=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

162.19

55

0

0

Wrangler

14

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TUKO RED

68.40 35.09 40.82 35.58 39.18 219.07

Misses: 7

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.1830.5830.8235.0933.40

35=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

164.07

45

10

0

Senior

15

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

THE WOZ

37.94 35.79 55.25 56.97 40.28 226.23

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.2831.9740.2530.7932.94

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

176.23

50

0

0

49'r Class

16

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SLAYER THE REVEN

43.08 34.03 55.03 34.94 61.41 228.49

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.4134.9440.0334.0338.08

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

188.49

30

10

0

49'r Class

17

7

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TIGER JACK

51.46 73.11 37.24 34.33 53.99 250.13

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.9934.3337.2433.1136.46

15=

= 0

8

0

0

40=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

180.13

60

10

0

Senior

18

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



10/10/2021

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Monday, October 11, 2021 7:18:53 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 3 of 4

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Matc h
DEVIL'S WOOD - END OF TRAIL

Match 
Final

BLU RANGER

38.82 36.37 35.93 65.51 75.16 251.79

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

60.1640.5135.9336.3738.82

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

1

15=

= 10

3

0

15=

= 0

211.79

30

10

0

49'r Class

19

8

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CODY WOLF

74.12 34.19 45.01 53.39 54.34 261.05

Misses: 2

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.3443.3930.0134.1954.12

10=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

201.05

50

10

0

Gun Fighter

20

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CHARLEY MCWAITE

51.57 37.27 50.60 44.07 82.19 265.70

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

72.1934.0740.6032.2741.57

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

220.70

25

20

0

Senior

21

7

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAGNUM

81.43 50.45 79.19 54.12 72.43 337.62

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

52.4354.1254.1950.4566.43

5=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

1

15=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

277.62

40

20

0

Wrangler

22

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

WILD EAGLE

72.28 51.40 84.80 77.83 71.10 357.41

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

61.1057.8364.8041.4052.28

20=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

277.41

80

0

0

49'r Class

23

9

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BYLLY KUCK

74.83 52.48 74.87 82.51 79.49 364.18

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

59.4967.5169.8747.4869.83

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

4

0

20=

= 0

314.18

40

10

0

49'r Class

24

10

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

COLORADO

92.10 63.99 64.24 65.49 84.14 369.96

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

69.1465.4959.2453.9982.10

10=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

329.96

40

0

0

49'r Class

25

11

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

DOC HOLIDAY

73.51 77.56 101.38 65.00 100.80 418.25

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

75.8055.0061.3877.5668.51

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

8

0

40=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

3

1

15=

= 10

338.25

70

10

0

Silver Senior

26

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

WILD

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

999.99999.99999.99999.99999.99

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4,999.95

0

0

0

49'r Class

27

12

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



10/10/2021

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Monday, October 11, 2021 7:18:53 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 4 of 4

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Matc h
DEVIL'S WOOD - END OF TRAIL

Match 
Final

ROY ROGERS

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

999.99999.99999.99999.99999.99

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4,999.95

0

0

0

Elder Statesman

28

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAGICIAN

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

999.99999.99999.99999.99999.99

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4,999.95

0

0

0

Cattle Baron

29

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TUCO RAMIREZ

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

999.99999.99999.99999.99999.99

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4,999.95

0

0

0

Senior

30

8

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EB FINGERLESS

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

999.99999.99999.99999.99999.99

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4,999.95

0

0

0

Cattle Baron

31

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

36Misses: 22 35 31

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

41

Penalties: 2 0 6 2 6

34.33 29.13 32.55 32.37 37.09Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0
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